
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

8

9

4

17

1

15

7

6

2

13

5

14

12

16

3

10

11

Name

Pedro Oliveira

Pedro Costa

João Pereira

Tó Almeida

César Valente

Francisco Machado

Frederico

João Paulo

Ivo Nascimento

Silvio Costa

Acácio Oliveira

Helder Pinto

Célio Gomes

Fernando

António Alberto

Carlos Martins

Paulo Quadros

Class

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Novo

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

Diff

-

+8.184

+14.992

+17.198

+19.863

+21.016

+31.205

+39.339

+40.962

+41.892

+42.013

+42.594

+44.154

+45.213

+45.998

+46.841

1 Lap

Gap

-

+8.184

+6.808

+2.206

+2.665

+1.153

+10.189

+8.134

+1.623

+0.930

+0.121

+0.581

+1.560

+1.059

+0.785

+0.843

1 Lap

Best Tm

47.633

47.890

47.773

48.092

48.241

48.266

48.824

48.871

48.656

48.335

48.673

48.326

48.952

49.168

49.150

49.001

50.083

2nd Best

47.718

47.900

47.843

48.162

48.292

48.324

48.825

49.001

48.736

48.429

48.792

48.620

48.953

49.206

49.212

49.085

50.270

Total Tm

20:13.258

20:21.442

20:28.250

20:30.456

20:33.121

20:34.274

20:44.463

20:52.597

20:54.220

20:55.150

20:55.271

20:55.852

20:57.412

20:58.471

20:59.256

21:00.099

20:44.384

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on LapsKart Club "Os amigos dos cães guia"

Kart Club

Manga 2

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

06-03-2011 09:28

Margin of Victory

+8.184

Avg. Speed

67,504

Best Lap Tm

47.633

Best Spd

68,776

Best Lap by

[8] Pedro Oliveira
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